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HILLSBOROUGHHILLSBOROUGH

71

70

73

72

§̈¦275

§̈¦75

§̈¦75

tu301

tu41

tu19

tu41

tu41

tu19

tu41

UV684

UV70

UV64

UV789

UV789

Tampa BayTampa Bay

Gulf of MexicoGulf of Mexico

Sarasota BaySarasota Bay

Manatee RiverManatee River

Terra Ceia BayTerra Ceia Bay

Palma Sola BayPalma Sola Bay

Roberts BayRoberts Bay

Anne Maria SoundAnne Maria Sound

Miguel BayMiguel Bay

Joe BayJoe Bay

Bishop HarborBishop Harbor

LakeLake

Critical BayouCritical Bayou

PondPond

Braden RiverBraden River

Perico BayouPerico Bayou

Millar BayMillar Bay

Bimini BayBimini Bay

Sarasota PassSarasota Pass

Grand CanalGrand Canal

New PassNew Pass

Phillippi CreekPhillippi Creek

Bill Evers ReservoirBill Evers Reservoir

Clambar BayClambar Bay

ReservoirReservoir

Spoonbill BaySpoonbill Bay

Tilette BayouTilette Bayou

Williams BayouWilliams Bayou

Custer BayouCuster Bayou

Moses HoleMoses Hole

Harbourside Golf Club PondHarbourside Golf Club Pond

Warner West BayouWarner West Bayou

Wares CreekWares Creek

Harris BayouHarris Bayou

Terra Ceia RiverTerra Ceia River

McMullen CreekMcMullen Creek

Warner East BayouWarner East Bayou

Hudson BayouHudson Bayou

Imperial Lakewoods GC PondImperial Lakewoods GC Pond

Bishop BayouBishop Bayou

Yacht BasinYacht Basin

Whitaker BayouWhitaker Bayou

Islandside Golf Club PondsIslandside Golf Club Ponds

Mariners CoveMariners Cove

Bayou LouiseBayou Louise

Critical Creek LakeCritical Creek Lake

Terra Ceia Golf Club PondTerra Ceia Golf Club Pond

Buffalo Creek Golf Course PondBuffalo Creek Golf Course Pond

Bradenton Golf & CC PondBradenton Golf & CC Pond

Timber Creek Golf Course PondTimber Creek Golf Course Pond

Palma Sola Golf Club PondPalma Sola Golf Club Pond

Palma Sola Rec Park PondPalma Sola Rec Park Pond

Pinebrook Ironwood CC PondPinebrook Ironwood CC Pond

River Run Golf Links PondRiver Run Golf Links Pond

El Conquiestador Golf & CC PNDEl Conquiestador Golf & CC PND

River Isles Golf Course PondRiver Isles Golf Course Pond

Bayfront Park PondsBayfront Park Ponds

Gillespie Park PondGillespie Park Pond

Terra Ceia Park PondTerra Ceia Park Pond

Key Royale Golf & CC PondKey Royale Golf & CC Pond

Pirate City TRNG Facility PondPirate City TRNG Facility Pond

Palmetto High School PondPalmetto High School Pond

Village Green Golf C lub PondVillage Green Golf C lub Pond

Palmview Hills GC PondPalmview Hills GC Pond
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